NITROGAS S.A.U. Albert Einstein, 9 P.T. de Álava - 01510 Miñano (ÁLAVA) SPAIN
+34 945 297 222 - nitrogas@nitrogas.com - www.nitrogas.com158
Order No. S (1)
mm
L
mm
A
mm
F0
(2)
daN
F
daN
(3)
kg
(20ºC,150 bar)
KP-2400-16 16 77 61
2400
3700 No 1.54
KP-2400-19 19 83 64 3800 No 1.57
KP-2400-25 25 95 70 3900 No 1.59
KP-2400-32 32 109 77 4000 No 1.87
KP-2400-38 38 121 83 4000 No 1.94
KP-2400-50 50 145 95 4300 Yes 2.25
KP-2400-63 63 171 108 4300 Yes 2.52
KP-2400-75 75 195 120 4100 Yes 2.68
KP-2400-80 80 205 125 4100 Yes 2.75
KP-2400-100 100 245 145 4100 Yes 3.06
KP-2400-125 125 295 170 4100 Yes 3.31
KP-2400
Flange must not support spring’s force
0
10